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97855 - GEA19
100A/90WMP39-130

<&~ Saves energy compared to standard wattage lamps
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GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Base Description

Base Type

Bulb Finishes and Colors
Filament

Rated Life Hours-nominal
Primary Application

Bulb Material

Product Technology
Base

Bulb Shape

PHOTOMETRIC CHARACTERISTICS

Nominal Initial Lumen per Watt

Initial Lumens-nominal

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Code

Description

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of ltems Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

DIMENSIONS
Diameter

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Burn Position

Wattage

Input Voltage [nom]

Medium Screw

Screw-In

Inside frost

CC-8

2500 h

Standard <General Purpose>
Soft glass

Incandescent

E26

A19

14
12
1260 Im

97855
100A/90WMP99-130
CASE

043168907378
00043168978552

Case
043168978552
EACH

24
043168907378
00043168907378
1

24

Each
043168978552

2.37in

Universal burning position
0 W
130V



